
School Contact Information 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

School Administrator Name Email Address Office Number 

Black Elementary School Khris Nedam knedam@wcskids.net 586-825-2840 

Cromie Elementary School Jack Stanton jstanton@wcskids.net 586-574-3160 

Green Acres Elementary School Stacey Leavell sleavell@wcskids.net 586-825-2890 

Harwood Elementary School Jason Clark Clark@wcskids.net 586-825-2650 

Holden Elementary School Cheryl Priemer Priemer@wcskids.net 586-825-2670 

Jefferson Elementary School Keith Karpinski Kkarpinski@wcskids.net 586-825-2680 

Lean Elementary School Kerry Keener Kkeener@wcskids.net 586-574-3230 

Siersma Elementary School Corey Tremmel Ctremmel@wcskids.net 586-574-3174 

Susick Elementary School Michele Tremmel Mbabbish@wcskids.net 586-825-2665 

Wilde Elementary School Matt Guinn Mguinn@wcskids.net 586-294-8490 

Wilkerson Elementary School Anthony Viviano aviviano@wcskids.net 586-825-2550 

Willow Woods Elementary School Vera Ivezaj Vivezaj@wcskids.net 586-825-2850 

MIDDLE SCHOOLS 

School Administrator Name Email Address Office Number 

Beer Middle School Robin Stanton Rstanton@wcskids.net 586-574-3175 

Carleton Middle School Eric Kausch ekausch@wcskids.net 586-828-2590 

Carter Middle School Amy Hendry Hendrya@wcskids.net 586-825-2620 

Grissom Middle School Elizabeth Iljkoski Eljkoski@wcskids.net 586-825-2560 

Butcher Educational Center Catherine Neuhoff Cfealaneuhoff@wcskids.net 586-574-3171 

HIGH SCHOOLS 

School Administrator Name Email Address Office Number 

Cousino High School Andre Buford  
(interim principal) 

abuford@wcskids.net 586-574-3100 

Sterling Heights High School Craig Miller cmiller@wcskids.net 586-825-2700 

Warren Mott High School Dave Meengs meengs@wcskids.net 586-574-3250 

Butcher Educational Center Catherine Neuhoff Cfealaneuhoff@wcskids.net 586-574-3171 

Career Prep Center Carlie McClenathan CMcClenathan@wcskids.net 586-825-2800 

Community High School Chris Shepard    
(interim principal) 

cshepard@wcskids.net 586-825-2900 
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